

## Prospect Gun Club PO Box 7293 Prospect, Ct. 06712 www.prospectgun.com Membership Application

Date Application Received:	Date Application Accepted:	
<ul> <li>1st year initiation fees &amp; \$75 annual dues) along very you are not an NRA member, submit a check made year NRA membership dues.</li> <li>Non Prospect residents will ONLY complete this annual dues.</li> </ul>	tion. Complete this application with the following the Prospect Gun Club for \$175 (which includes \$100 with a copy of your current NRA membership card. If the payable to the Prospect Gun Club for \$40 for one application and submit a copy of your NRA are along with this application. You will be contacted	
Name:	National Rifle Association Member	
Address:	□ No    □ Yes #	
City: Zip:	If yes, include a copy of NRA membership card If no, choose one of the following magazines to	
_	receive.	
Date of Birth:	American Rifleman	
US Citizen: Yes No American Hunter		
If No Include Date Naturalized: Cell Phone:	America's 1 <sup>st</sup> Freedom	
	Permits / Certifications:	
Email:	Must have one of the following to join.	
Occupation:	Mast have one of the following to John	
Employer or Business Name:	Pistol Permit:  Yes No	
If any, list immediate family members name in PGC (mother, father, sister, brother)	Expiration Date:	
How were you referred?	Long-Gun Certificate	

Are you affiliated with any other organizations?

## I certify the following:

- I am neither under indictment for, nor have I been convicted of, a crime punishable by imprisonment of a term exceeding 1 year.
- I am not an unlawful user of, or addicted to any unlawful or restricted substance such as marijuana.
- I am not a fugitive from justice.
- I have not been adjudicated mentally defective and I have never been committed to a mental institution.
- I have not been discharged from the United States Armed Forces under dishonorable conditions.
- I am not an illegal alien in the United States.
- I am not a person, who having been a citizen of the United States has renounced one's citizenship.

I the undersigned, hereby authorize the Prospect Gun Club Inc., to inquire of any public or government officials or agencies, or any other persons regarding my experience with firearms, reputation and /or character and agree to hold all such persons and /or the Prospect Gun Club harmless with respect of any information they may give, herby releasing them from any liability arising therefore. I understand that any information obtained by the Prospect Gun club Inc. shall be kept within the organization and may only be used in the determination as to my suitability as a member of the club.

I acknowledge that submission of this application and fees does not constitute membership until accepted by a vote of the membership. I acknowledge that I will be notified to attend a meeting with the Executive Board at a future scheduled meeting.

Disclaimer of liability: I the undersigned hereby unconditionally agree(s) that the Prospect Gun Club Inc. shall not be liable for any damages arising from personal injuries sustained by a member, members' children, and/or member's guests in connection with the use of the Prospect Gun Club Inc.

Member(s) hereby discharge(s) all agents, officers, and other related corporations from any and all liability resulting from this agreement, including use of all services provided by the Prospect Gun Club Inc.

Print Full Name	Signature	Date	
Do not write below this line. For Executive Board Members only			
		riewed by Board of Members	
Funds Received Da	ate:	Check# / Cash:	
Initiation Fee:		Annual Dues:	
NRA Dues:			